
Padise talli piirkondlik ülevaatus, Padise, Lääne- Harju vald 2020-09-04
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m
a
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ine hinne

2 aastased hobused
BERNADETA LG
mära sünd. 2018-05-13
mõõdud 159-175-21
i. BAIRONAS
e. ALICE W
kasv. Laura Niils

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.5
7.0
7.5

7.33
7.5

7.5
7.5
8.0

7.67
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

74.5
74.0
75.0
74.5
74.5

7.45
7.4
7.5

7.45
7.45

IRMA K
mära sünd. 2018-06-15
mõõdud -
i. IN STYLE N (I'SPECIAL N)
e. FALLY
kasv. Mihkel Kangur

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.5
7.0

7.17
7.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.0
7.5
6.5
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

6.5
7.0
6.5

6.67
6.5

6.0
6.0
6.5

6.17
6.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.0

7.33
7.5

70.5
72.0
70.0

70.84
70.5

7.05
7.2
7.0

7.08
7.05

IN TIME
mära sünd. 2018-04-29
mõõdud 168-187-21
i. IN STYLE N (I'SPECIAL N)
e. LOUISE
kasv. Kirkke Eliise Põldsalu

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.5
9.0
8.0
8.5
8.5

8.0
8.5
8.5

8.33
8.5

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.5
8.0

7.67
7.5

7.0
7.5
7.0

7.17
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

75.5
77.0
76.0

76.17
76.0

7.55
7.7
7.6

7.62
7.6

ICARDI K
täkk sünd. 2018-06-05
mõõdud 162-174-21
i. IN STYLE N (I'SPECIAL N)
e. NORTHERN LIGHTS DE
MUZE
kasv. Mihkel Kangur

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.67

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.5

7.33

7.5

9.0

8.5

8.5

8.67

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.5

8.33

8.5

78.5

78.5

79.5

78.83

79.0

7.85

7.85

7.95

7.88

7.9

IBRAHIMOVIC K
täkk sünd. 2018-06-07
mõõdud 152,5-166-19
i. IN STYLE N (I'SPECIAL N)
e. HAIKU K
kasv. Mihkel Kangur

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.0

7.33
7.5

7.5
7.0
7.5

7.33
7.5

7.5
7.0
7.5

7.33
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.5

7.17
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.5

7.17
7.0

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.5
7.5
7.0

7.33
7.5

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

74.0
73.5
74.0

73.83
74.0

7.4
7.35

7.4
7.38

7.4

CHICAGO ROUGE
täkk sünd. 2018-08-07
mõõdud 163-177-21,5
i. CAHIR N
e. SRI LANKA ROUGE
kasv. Liis Ira

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.5
7.5
8.0

7.67
7.5

8.0
7.5
8.0

7.83
8.0

7.5
7.0
7.5

7.33
7.5

8.0
8.0
8.5

8.17
8.0

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.5

8.17
8.0

79.5
78.5
81.0

79.67
79.5

7.95
7.85

8.1
7.97
7.95

ISCO K
täkk sünd. 2018-06-08
mõõdud 165-186-22
i. IN STYLE N (I'SPECIAL N)
e. HALLOWEEN K
kasv. Mihkel Kangur

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.5
8.0
8.0

7.83
8.0

7.5
7.5
7.0

7.33
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

8.0
7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

8.0
7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

8.0
7.5
7.5

7.67
7.5

75.5
76.0
74.0

75.18
74.5

7.55
7.6
7.4

7.52
7.45

3 aastased hobused
KÜRII K
mära sünd. 2017-07-06
mõõdud 158,5-182-20,5
i. KONTADOR V.D.
DOORNDONKHOEVE D'12
e. EDITA K.S.H.
kasv. Mihkel Kangur Ja Kristjan
Hein

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.17

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

60.0

61.0

62.0

61.0

61.0

7.5

7.63

7.75

7.63

7.63



KUMA ROUGE
mära sünd. 2017-06-20
mõõdud 161,5-188-21
i. KONTADOR V.D.
DOORNDONKHOEVE D'12
e. RISING SUN
kasv. Liis Ira

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.83

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.83

8.0

78.0

78.5

76.0

77.49

78.0

7.8

7.85

7.6

7.75

7.8

COLOURS OF THE WIND K
täkk sünd. 2017-06-03
mõõdud 162-180-21
i. CAHIR N
e. HAIKU K
kasv. Mihkel Kangur

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.5
7.0
7.0

7.17
7.0

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.5
8.0
8.0

7.83
8.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.0
7.0
7.5

7.17
7.0

7.0
7.5
7.5

7.33
7.5

8.0
8.5
8.0

8.17
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

75.5
77.0
76.5

76.34
76.0

7.55
7.7

7.65
7.63

7.6

KOMEET K
täkk sünd. 2017-04-24
mõõdud 165-183-21
i. KONTADOR V.D.
DOORNDONKHOEVE D'12
e. PROOSA
kasv. Mihkel Kangur

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.83

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

8.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.5

7.33

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.17

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

77.0

74.0

76.5

75.83

76.0

7.7

7.4

7.65

7.58

7.6

Vanemad hobused
NORTHERN LIGHTS DE
MUZE
mära sünd. 2014-06-23
mõõdud 168-192-21
i. NABAB DE REVE
e. LIGHTNINGTHINA VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF
kasv. Mihkel Kangur Ja Joris De
Brabander

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.67

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.33

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

52.0

54.0

53.5

53.16

53.5

7.43

7.71

7.64

7.59

7.64

EDITA K.S.H.
mära sünd. 2014-03-25
mõõdud 161-193-21
i. ELVIS TER PUTTE
e. CADDY
kasv. Kristjan Hein

Astra Nilk
Kristi-Liis Koppel
Raigo Kollom
Keskmine
Lõpphinne

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

7.5
8.0
7.5

7.67
7.5

7.5
8.0
8.0

7.83
8.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

7.5
7.0
7.5

7.33
7.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

8.5
9.0
8.0
8.5
8.5

8.0
8.0
7.5

7.83
8.0

8.5
8.0
8.0

8.17
8.0

77.0
78.0
76.0
77.0
77.0

7.7
7.8
7.6
7.7
7.7


